Fidelio - Waldhaus

Offnungstermine 2024
Tel. 06021 - 95688 www.fidelio.net

Januar

Februar

Marz

07.01.2024

03.02.2024

03.03.2024

18.02.2024

10.03.2024

April

Mai

September

07.04.2024

01.05.2024

21.09.2024

21.04.2024

19.05.2024

28.04.2024

20.05.2024

Oktober

November

Dezember

06.10.2024

03.11.2024

15.12.2024

10.11.2024

17.11.2024

24.11.2024

Die genauen Offnungszeiten an
den Terminen finden Sie
auf der Fidelio-Webseite

unter Termine > Waldhaus




